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N W EL D ING  R E IMAG IN E D  X 

Nouvarc ER312 
AWS SFA 5.9 ER312 

 

Solid rod for joining of dissimilar steels with austenitic –ferritic stainless steel deposit. 

Well adapted for steels difficult to weld as tool steels, Mn steels, spring steels, etc. 

Metal deposit highly resistant to cracks, suitable for buffer layer before Hardfacing and for building up cutting 

tools. 
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[Values obtained with good operating conditions]  

 

100% Ar (6-12 lpm) 

 

Diameter of Wire : In mm 0.80 | 1.0 | 1.20 | 1.60 | 2.00 

 

Plastic Spools and Drum Pack in 

12.5 Kg | 15 Kg | 100 Kg | 250 Kg 
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Packing Norms 

Packing Particulars 

Shielding Gas 

Characteristics & Application 

Welding Positions 

Typical End Chemistry 

C% 

0.10 

 

1.80 

 

0.40 

 

30.20 

 

9.30 

 

 

 

 

Mechanical Properties 

 
N/mm

2
 

    730 min 

 
N/mm

2
 

520 min 

 
 

   25 min 

 

0.15 
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